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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: HORNSBY/C

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 4 MAGUIRE M. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred31 Quota 6964

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A ELLINAS G. 0 25732573
TREGONING J. 0 4343
CHENG S. 0 144144

B MARTIN A. 19 59375918
MAGUIRE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED31
TURNER C. 7 7770

C HUTCHENCE M. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ISAAC A. 3 18471844
JREIGE J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D STOVE M. 0 39813981
FINLEY A. 0 7373
PATMORE G. 0 3434

ZZ CHOW B. 0 194194
FINDLAY F. 0 729729
POHL R. 1 227226
BROWNE R. 0 49414941
LEDGER S. 1 3433
ANDERSON P. 0 5656
Exhausted  . 0   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

31

27855

0

1

0

0

6964

2089020890


